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GENERAL FUND

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J54854 POX600 L. 00. 00 07/22/19 PACGE 1
CUTOFF DATES: 06/01/2019 TO 06/ 30/ 2019

930865
904121
904169
910583
904168
904173
904115
904157
904160
904161
904081
904175
930866
930867
904147
904131
904069
904162
904094
904149
904170
904084
904086
904150
904135
904158
904092
904101
904128
904137
904138
904130
904134
904129
904159
904114
904088
904136
904164
904133
904177
940092
904082
904083
904171
904172
904163
904146
904132
910581
904093

ADRO T ADVANCED TECHNOLOG ES |
ARNE S| GN AND DECAL CO | NC
BARRETT, SUSAN

CALI FORNI ANS DEDI CATED TO
CALTRONI CS BUSI NESS SYSTEMS
CALTRONI CS BUSI NESS SYSTEMS
COLLEGE BOARD, THE

COLLEGE BOARD, THE

COLLEGE BOARD, THE

COLLEGE BOARD, THE

COLOR ME M NE

COMMVERCI AL TREE CARE
CONCENTRA MEDI CAL CENTERS
CONCENTRA MEDI CAL CENTERS
COOLE SCHOOL

DORI AN STUDI O | NC

DRI GGS, MAUREEN

ENVI RONVENTAL SYSTEMS | NC.
FEDERAL WAGE & LABOR LAW I NST
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTI ONS | NC
FRESH & NATURAL | NC

G LROY GARDENS FAM LY THEME
GONZALEZ, JOSE

GOOD, CHRI STCPHER

GOV' T FINANCI AL STRATEG ES | NC
GOV' T FINANCI AL STRATEG ES | NC
GUPTA, SAURABH & MUDI TA

H CKLEBEE' S

HOME DEPOT

JD REPAI RS

JD REPAI RS

KBA DOCUMENT SOLUTI ONS LLC
KI TCHELL/ CEM | NC.

M RACLE PLAYSYSTEMS | NC.
MOVI NG FORWARD

NATYALAYA, MYTHRI

NIDHI N, MURARI

ONE ON ONE BASKETBALL | NC.
PAMPA DANCE ACADEMY

PARKER & COVERT LLP

PARKER & COVERT LLP

PRI NTERLOG C LLC

@8BS INC

@8BS INC

@S INC

@S INC

REYES, REYNA AMELIA
ROCKETSHI P EDUCATI ON

RODRI GUEZ, DORI S

SAN DI EGO MARRI OTT M SSI ON
SAN JOSE STATE UNI VERSI TY

SPECI AL ED TRANSPORTATI ON
NAMEPLATE FOR NEW SUPT

H&W - SBARRETT PRESENTATI ON
LM SUMVER | NST REG STRATI ON
TONER FOR MURATEC I N OFFI CE
PRI NTER | NK

MEMBERSH P

MEMBERSH P FEE 2018- 19

AP EXAMB

NON- 10TH GRADERS PSAT TESTS
2ND GR. PLAYGROUND TI LE PROQIJIECT
QCC ERROR- REDO PO 930535

DOT RANDOM DRUG TESTI NG

PAY FI NAL | NVO CES-END OF YR
STUDENT PLANNERS FOR 19/ 20
PAYMENT FOR 2018/ 19 YEARBOOKS
CHO R PROGRAM CONTRACT
EMERGENCY HVAC REPAI R-ED OPS
POSTERS WAGE ORDER CAL
TEXTBOOK FI LL-I NS WX

FOOD FOR STAFF RETREAT

ADM SSI ON TO SPED CLASS

LI BRARY BOOK REFUND - MAYNE
LOST TXTBK REFUND - BRACHER
SERVI CES RENDERED

SERVI CES RENDERED

PARENT SETTLEMENT

BOOKS FOR LI BRARY

SUMVER PORTABLE REPAI RS

TO REPAI R BACK HOE - MAI NT.

DI AGNOSTI C TEST NEEDED

PO | NCREASE FOR | NK

ASSET TRACKI NG

DON CALLEJON - BONGA STEP

EL PARENT CONFERENCE/ FOOD
MCCPA DEPCSI T RETURN
LI BRARY BOOK REFUND -
BASKETBALL

MCCPA DEPCSI T RETURN
PROFESSI ONAL SERVI CES
PROFESSI ONAL SERVI CES
PRI NTERLOG C MA SY 19-20
SPED - SAFETY TRAI NI NG
SPED - SAFETY TRAI NI NG
SAFETY CARE TRAI NI NG
SAFETY CARE TRAI NI NG
SCHOLARSHI P

I'N LI EU PROPERTY TAXES 17-18
FOUND TEXT REFUND- WX

LM SUMVER | NSTI TUTE HOTEL
CAREER FAI R SJSU NSSLHA

M LLIKI'N

TRANSPORTATI ON

SUPERI NTENDENT

HEALTH & VELLNES

SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT
BOWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PONDEROSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
W LCOX HI GH SCHOOL
SECONDARY CURRI CULUM
SECONDARY CURRI CULUM
SECONDARY CURRI CULUM
PONDEROSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GROUNDS

TRANSPORTATI ON
TRANSPORTATI ON

MAYNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HUGHES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
M LLI KI'N ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL
MAI NTENANCE

HUMAN RESOURCES

DI STRI CT RESOURCE CENTER
W LSON HI GH SCHOOL

SUTTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

I NSTRUCTI ONAL RESOURCES

DI STRI CT RESOURCE CENTER
BUSI NESS

BUSI NESS

SPECI AL EDUCATI ON

BOWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MAI NTENANCE

MAI NTENANCE

MAI NTENANCE

POVEROY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FACI LI TY DEVELOP & PLANNI NG
MAI NTENANCE

SUPPLEMENT & ELL

W LCOX HI GH SCHOOL

I NSTRUCTI ONAL  RESOURCES
WESTWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
W LCOX HI GH SCHOOL

BUSI NESS

BUSI NESS

I NFORVATI ON TECHNOLOGY GROUP
SPECI AL EDUCATI ON

SPECI AL EDUCATI ON

SPECI AL EDUCATI ON

SPECI AL EDUCATI ON

NEW VALLEY CONTI NUATI ON HS
BUSI NESS

DI STRI CT RESOURCE CENTER
SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT
HUMAN RESOURCES
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904167
904145
904174
904089
910584
904166
904085
904178
904070
904072
904116
904142
904087
904113
904074
904090
904165

GENERAL FUND

SEGURA, SONI A

SI LI CON VALLEY EDUCATI ON FDN.

SRI RAM  GOWRI

STEPHEN Cl ARl PLUMBI NG &
TASTY SUBS & PI ZZA
THERAPI A STAFFI NG LLC
TSENG, SUSI E

UNI TED STATES POSTAL SERVI CE
ursc

VALAYI L, SABI NA

VI SI ON PRESS

WEVI DEO | NC

ZADEH, EDW N

ZHANG, SUNNY

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

PD SERVI CES FOR W LSON 18-19
ANNUAL CERTI FI CATI ON

H&W - SCCCE - SUMS GRANT

LI BRARY BOOK REFUND - WESTWOOD
CODE. ORG COVPUTER SCI COURSE
MCCPA DEPCSI T RETURN

EMERGENCY LEAK REPAI R

TRAI NI NG DAY FOOD - 6/20/19
CONTRACT PAYOFF J. MASON
MCCPA DEPCSI T REFUND

PO BOX FEE

REFUND

LI BRARY BOOK REFUND - M LLIKIN

PRI NTI NG & MAI LI NG

ED TECH TOSA ACCOUNT RENEWAL
LI BRARY BOOK REFUND - MONTAGUE
MCCPA DEPCSI T RETURN

TOTAL FUND

10, 000.
1, 800.
13, 842.
825.

1, 390.
3, 000.
8.

6, 180.
1, 209.
16.
625.

516, 535.

J54854 POX600

EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CES
BUSI NESS

HEALTH & VELLNES

I NSTRUCTI ONAL RESOURCES
SANTA CLARA HI GH SCHOOL
W LCOX HI GH SCHOOL

MAI NTENANCE

MAI NTENANCE

HUMAN RESOURCES

W LCOX HI GH SCHOOL

BUSI NESS

BUSI NESS

I NSTRUCTI ONAL RESOURCES
ASSESSMENT

EDUCATI ONAL TECHNOLOGY
I NSTRUCTI ONAL RESOURCES
W LCOX HI GH SCHOOL

L. 00. 00 07/22/19 PACGE
CUTOFF DATES: 06/01/2019 TO 06/ 30/ 2019
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ADULT EDUCATI ON

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J54854 POX600 L.
CUTCOFF DATES:

00. 00 07/22/ 19 PACGE 3
06/ 01/ 2019 TO 06/ 30/ 2019

904141
904064
904077
904151
904152
904139
904078
904059
904066
904058
904067
930863
904117
904120
904065
904140
904068
930862
904062
904118
904060
930861
904176
904119
904063
904079
904080
904061

BRI DGE W RELESS | NC
CABRERA FUENTES, MARI ANA
COLVIN, ANGELA

EDUCATI ONAL TESTI NG SERVI CE
EDUCATI ONAL TESTI NG SERVI CE
FLORES, MARY

FRANCO, ROSE

GARCI A, MARI ELA

GARFI ELD, ANNA LI SA
HERNANDEZ, ALEXIS A
HEZZRY, MJHAMVAD

HOVE DEPOT

I VIE, DEBORAH

LEE, COREY

MATUZEK, ROBERT

MOVI NG FORWARD

MUNOZ, STEPHANI E

OFFI CE DEPOT

ORNELAS, ALI SSA

PHI LLI PS, CATHERI NE

QUI ROZ- PEREZ, MARI O
SMART & FI NAL

SOMOS MAYFAI R

SRI NI VAS, ADI TYA

VU, JOHN

W SCHNI A, JAN
YERAVDEKAR, DEVI KA
ZEPEDA, AVA

REPAI RI NG SERVI CES
BOOK DEPCSI T REFUND
CANCELLED CLASS REFUND
ASSESSMENT

ASSESSMENT

CLASS REFUND
CANCELLED CLASS REFUND
BOOK DEPCSI T REFUND
BOOK DEPCSI T REFUND
BOOK DEPCSI T REFUND
BOOK DEPCSI T REFUND
SUPPLI ES

CANCELLED CLASS REFUND
CANCELLED CLASS REFUND
BOOK DEPCSI T REFUND
SERVI CES

BOOK DEPCSI T REFUND
SUPPLI ES- FOOD & FARM PROGRAM
BOOK DEPCSI T REFUND
CLASS REFUND

BOOK DEPCSI T REFUND
SUPPLI ES- FOOD & FARM PROGRAM
CONTRACTED SERVI CES
CLASS REFUND

BOOK DEPCSI T REFUND
CANCELLED CLASS REFUND
CANCELLED CLASS REFUND
BOOK DEPCSI T REFUND

TOTAL FUND
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120 CHI LD DEVELOPMENT

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J54854 POX600 L. 00. 00 07/22/19 PACGE 4
CUTOFF DATES: 06/01/2019 TO 06/ 30/ 2019

920206 APPLE COWPUTER I NC
930864 MAXI M HEALTH SYSTEM LLC
904097 STANDARD BUSI NESS MACHI NES

APPLE STORE EDU | PADS FOR FCE
MAXI M HEALTH CARE SYSTEM
STANDARD BUSI NESS MACHI NE

TOTAL FUND

3,279.28
10, 000. 00
35.05

13,314.33

FAM LY- CHI LD EDUCATI ON ADM N
FAM LY- CHI LD EDUCATI ON ADM N
FAM LY- CHI LD EDUCATI ON ADM N
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130 CAFETERI A

904108
904104
904075
904143
904109
904125
904155
904154
904127
904071
904156
904110
904112
904099
904126
904105
904111
904148
904124
904122

CHAPI N, NATALI E
DOLLIN, MANJULA
EMS LINQ I NC

FRI EDLI NE, RONALD
GAl TONDE, UMESH
GEMETTI, GABRI ELA
GRANTHAM  SUZANNE
HANGAI , MARY
HOLGUI N, JOHN
KIM EUNHEE
KOBAYASHI, CHRI STI NE
LE, HAO

LOFFE, TOVOM
LOPRESTO, DI ANE
LUND, RACHEL
MALONEY, VALERIE
NGO, LONG

NGUYEN, PHUONGLAN
POOLER, MARK
PRUSS, KEANDRA
904123 RIDLEY, JEFFREY
904103 SM TH, STEVEN
904106 VINLUAN, LILIA
904107 VU, LYNN

904098 VU, NGOCANH
904100 WEI, ZHEN

904144 \WEI, ZHEN

904076 W LLI AMS PARTY RENTALS
904153 WOODS, ANGELA
904102 YANG ROBERT

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES

PARENT
PARENT

REI MBURSMVENT
REI MBURSMVENT

ON LI NE ORDERI NG

PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
RENTAL
PARENT
PARENT

REI MBURSEMENT
REI MBURSMENT
REI MBURSEMENT
REI MBURSEMENT
REI MBURSEMENT
REI MBURSEMENT
REI MBURSEMENT
REI MBURSEMENT
REI MBURSMVENT
REI MBURSMVENT
REI MBURSMVENT
REI MBURSEMENT
REI MBURSMVENT
REI MBURSMENT
REI MBURSEMENT
REI MBURSEMENT
REI MBURSEMENT
REI MBURSEMENT
REI MBURSMVENT
REI MBURSMVENT
REI MBURSMVENT
REI MBURSMVENT
REI MBURSMVENT
REI MBURSEMENT
FOR FARM DI NNER
REI MBURSEMENT
REI MBURSMENT

TOTAL FUND

J54854 POX600

L. 00. 00 07/22/19 PACGE

5

CUTOFF DATES: 06/01/2019 TO 06/ 30/ 2019

NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES
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CUTOFF DATES: 06/01/2019 TO 06/ 30/ 2019

210 BUI LDI NG

P.O.#  VENDOR NAME DESCRI PTI ON AMOUNT  SI TE NAMES

950322 ANAYA CONSTRUCTI ON MOVE PORTABLES TO STORAGE 22,450. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950466 BEAR ELECTRI CAL SOLUTIONS INC. SAFE- OFF ELECTRI CAL 6, 500. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950482 BURGESS DESI GN | NC. I' T DI SCONNECT & RECONNECT 3, 417.00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950439 PALACE BUSI NESS SOLUTI ONS FURNI TURE 3,922. 48 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950454 PALACE BUSI NESS SOLUTI ONS CLASSROOM FURNI TURE 49, 171. 62 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950464 S| LI CON VALLEY CABLE COWPANY SAFE- OFF DI SCONNECT 3, 100. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950465 SOUND & SI GNAL | NC SAFE- OFF DI SCONNECT 2,320.00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950449 STRAWN CONSTRUCTI ON CONSTRUCTI ON MANAGEMENT 46, 612. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE

TOTAL FUND 137, 493. 10
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211 BU LDING G O. BOND #1

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

AMOUNT

J54854 POX600 L. 00. 00 07/22/19 PACGE 7
CUTOFF DATES: 06/01/2019 TO 06/ 30/ 2019

SI TE NAMES

950493 STEELHEAD ENG NEERS | NC

BUI LDI NG ENVELOPR EVALUATI ON

TOTAL FUND

3, 900. 00

3, 900. 00

BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
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BU LDI NG G O. BOND #2

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J54854 POX600 L. 00. 00 07/22/19 PACGE 8
CUTOFF DATES: 06/01/2019 TO 06/ 30/ 2019

950450
950453
950463
950452
950447

BEAR ELECTRI CAL SOLUTI ONS | NC.
BEAR ELECTRI CAL SOLUTI ONS | NC.
C&C SERVI CES

STEWART SI GNS

STRAWN CONSTRUCTI ON

PEDESTRI AN PATH LI GHTI NG
ELECTRI CAL

MOVI NG SERVI CES

DI G TAL SIGN

CONSTRUCTI ON MANAGEMENT

TOTAL FUND

BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
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950389
950347
950462
950387
950395
950407
950501
950481
950503
950504
950408
950635
950492
950342
950388
950412
950484
950295
950372
950373
950440
950483
950435
950488
950385
950348
950413
950386
950343
950414
950446
950468
950467
950502

BU LDING - G O BONDS#3

AAA FENCE COVPANY | NC.

ANAYA CONSTRUCTI ON

BAGG ENG NEERS

BEAR ELECTRI CAL SOLUTI ONS | NC.
BEAR ELECTRI CAL SOLUTI ONS | NC.
BRADLEY CONCRETE

BRADLEY CONCRETE

BURGESS DESI GN | NC.

COLBI TECHNOLOG ES | NC.

COLBI TECHNOLOG ES | NC.
CONCORD | RON WWORKS | NC.

DEMOLI TI ON SERVI CES AND

DESI GN SPACE MODULAR BLDG | NC
FUGRO USA LAND I NC

GUERRA CONSTRUCTI ON GROUP
HARRY L. MURPHY | NC

HAZMAT DOC

I Bl GROUP

I Bl GROUP

I Bl GROUP

LAKESHORE LEARNI NG MATERI ALS
OFFI CE DEPOT

PALACE BUSI NESS SOLUTI ONS
PALACE BUSI NESS SOLUTI ONS
ROBERT BOVERS CONSTRUCTI ON
SANDI S

SATELLI TE PAI NTI NG | NC.
STEPHEN CI ARl PLUMBI NG &

SW NERTON BUI LDERS | NC

T3 INC

TROXELL COVMUNI CATI ONS | NC
UNI TED SI TE SERVI CES | NC

V. S. FENCI NG COVPANY | NC
WELDWAY STEEL FABRI CATI ON | NC

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

32.02 - FENCI NG AND GATES
RELOCATE PORTABLES

CDSM TESTI NG

26.01 - ELECTRI CAL

TEMPORARY POVER

3.01 - CAST-1 N PLACE CONCRETE
3.01 CAST-I N PLACE CONCRETE
AV MWVI NG SERVI CES

ANNUAL SOFTWARE FEE

ANNUAL SOFTWARE FEE

5.01 - STRUCTURAL STEEL

2.02 - DEMOLITION

TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTI ON TRAI LER
TESTI NG & | NSPECTI ON SERVI CES
32. 01 GRADI NG AND PAVI NG
FLOORI NG

HAZMAT MONI TORI NG AND MGMI
ACHI TECT SERVI CES

ARCH CONST ADM N FEE

ARCHI TECT FEES

CLASSROOM FURNI TURE
CLASSROOM FURNI TURE
CLASSROOM FURNI TURE
CLASSROOM FURNI TURE

6.01 - CARPENTRY

TOPOGRAPHI C SURVEY

PAI NTI NG

22.01 - PLUMBI NG

CONSTRUCTI ON MGMT SERVI CES
ACCOUSTI CAL CEI LI NG

AV EQUI PMENT AND | NSTALLATI ON
SANI TARY FACI LI TI ES

FENCI NG

5.01 - STRUCTURAL STEEL

TOTAL FUND

4, 950, 815.
4, 775.

25, 000.
25, 000.

4, 275, 079.
149, 760.
39, 657.
232, 375.
157, 400.

6, 375.

24, 100.
66, 120.
144, 000.
510, 030.
29, 135.
10, 658.

16, 102.

6, 282.

34, 800.
47, 030.

7, 800.

27, 682.

20, 184, 456.
6, 961.

52, 729.
1,103.

3, 420.

5, 685, 164.

40, 860, 976.

J54854 POX600

CUTCFF

L. 00. 00 07/22/19 PACGE
DATES: 06/01/2019 TO 06/30/ 2019
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June 2019 PO Board Report CUTOFF DATES: 06/01/2019 TO 06/ 30/ 2019
214 BU LDING - G O BONDS#4
P.O.#  VENDOR NAME DESCRI PTI ON AMOUNT  SI TE NAMES
950443 AAA FENCE COVPANY | NC 32.03 - FENCI NG 527,612. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950494 ALL ASPECT | NSPECTI ONS | NC. I NSPECTI ON SERVI CES 8, 464. 50 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950495 ALL ASPECT | NSPECTI ONS | NC. I NSPECTI ON SERVI CES 11, 030. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950496 ALL ASPECT | NSPECTI ONS | NC. I NSPECTI ON SERVI CES 9, 740. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950497 ALL ASPECT | NSPECTI ONS | NC. I NSPECTI ON SERVI CES 10, 851. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950498 ALL ASPECT | NSPECTI ONS | NC. I NSPECTI ON SERVI CES 11, 440.50 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950499 ALL ASPECT | NSPECTI ONS | NC. I NSPECTI ON SERVI CES 5, 138. 50 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950500 ALL ASPECT | NSPECTI ONS | NC. | NSPECTI ON SERVI CES 10, 366. 50 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950476 ANAYA CONSTRUCTI ON M SC. CARPENTRY 3, 500. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950469 C&C SERVI CES MOVE SERVI CES 6, 660. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950471 C&C SERVI CES MOVE SERVI CES 3, 700. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950489 COWMMERCI AL TREE CARE TREE SERVI CE 6, 900. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950490 COWMMERCI AL TREE CARE TREE SERVI CES 2, 500. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950491 COWMMERCI AL TREE CARE TREE REMOVAL 5, 900. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950427 GEO-LOG C ASSCCI ATES TESTI NG SERVI CES 7, 565. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950431 GEO-LOG C ASSCCI ATES TESTI NG SERVI CES 5, 105. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950475 GEO- LOG C ASSCCI ATES GEOTECHNI CAL TESTI NG 6, 581. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950478 GEO-LOG C ASSCCI ATES TESTI NG SERVI CES 6, 581. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950479 GEO- LOG C ASSCCI ATES TESTI NG SERVI CES 8,292. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950444 GUERRA CONSTRUCTI ON GROUP 32.04 - CONCRETE 242, 150. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950485 HERC RENTALS | NC. STORAGE CONTAI NER 806. 60 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950441 | NNOVATE ENG NEERI NG 32.01 - CONCRETE 180, 000. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950442 O GRADY PAVING I NC 32.02 - GRADI NG AND PAVI NG 580, 000. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950455 O GRADY PAVI NG I NC 32.05 - GRADI NG AND PAVI NG 540, 000. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950426 SANDI S SURVEYI NG SERVI CES 12, 490. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950430 SANDI S SURVEYI NG 10, 090. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950473 SANDI S SURVEYI NG 10, 250. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950480 SANDI S SURVEYI NG 11, 690. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950486 SANDI S SURVEYI NG 10, 490. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950445 STRAWN CONSTRUCTI ON CONSTRUCTI ON MANAGEMENT 172,079. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950448 STRAWN CONSTRUCTI ON CONSTRUCTI ON MANAGEMENT 345, 188. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950456 STRAWN CONSTRUCTI ON CONSTRUCTI ON MANAGEMENT 125, 820. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950457 STRAWN CONSTRUCTI ON CONSTRUCTI ON MANAGEMENT 130, 131. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950458 STRAWN CONSTRUCTI ON CONSTRUCTI ON MANAGEMENT 130, 540. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950459 STRAWN CONSTRUCTI ON CONSTRUCTI ON MANAGEMENT 120, 509. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950460 STRAWN CONSTRUCTI ON CONSTRUCTI ON MANAGEMENT 171, 434.00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950461 STRAWN CONSTRUCTI ON CONSTRUCTI ON MANAGEMENT 169, 074. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950399 SUG MURA FI NNEY ARCHI TECTS I NC ARCHI TECT DESI GN SERVI CES 50, 000. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950400 SUG MURA FI NNEY ARCHI TECTS I NC ARCHI TECT DESI GN SERVI CES 50, 000. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950401 SUG MURA FI NNEY ARCHI TECTS I NC ARCHI TECT DESI GN SERVI CES 50, 000. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950403 SUG MURA FI NNEY ARCHI TECTS I NC ARCHI TECT DESI GN SERVI CES 50, 000. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950404 SUG MURA FI NNEY ARCHI TECTS | NC ARCHI TECT DESI GN SERVI CES 50, 000. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950405 SUG MURA FI NNEY ARCHI TECTS I NC ARCHI TECT DESI GN SERVI CES 50, 000. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950406 SUG MURA FI NNEY ARCHI TECTS I NC ARCHI TECT DESI GN SERVI CES 49, 500. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950429 UNITED SI TE SERVI CES I NC SANI TARY FACI LI TI ES 1,593.80 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950472 UNITED SI TE SERVI CES | NC SANI TARY FACI LI TI ES 1,593. 80 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950487 UNITED SI TE SERVI CES | NC SANI TARY FACI LI TI ES 1,839.00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950474 V. S. FENCI NG COVWPANY | NC FENCI NG 5, 335. 00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
950477 V. S. FENCI NG COVWPANY | NC FENCI NG 5, 710.00 BOND PRQIECT OFFI CE
TOTAL FUND 3, 986, 240. 20
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P. 0. BOARD REPORT

AMOUNT

J54854 POX600 L. 00. 00 07/22/19 PACGE 11
CUTOFF DATES: 06/01/2019 TO 06/ 30/ 2019

SI TE NAMES

250 CAPI TAL FACI LI TIES
P.O.# VENDOR NAMVE DESCRI PTI ON
904091 CDW GOVERNVMVENT | NC FDP ELECTRONI C ACCESSORI ES

TOTAL FUND

11

169. 87

169. 87

FACI LI TY DEVELOP & PLANNI NG
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400 SPECI AL RESERVE- CAPI TAL

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J54854 POX600 L. 00. 00 07/22/19 PACGE 12
CUTOFF DATES: 06/01/2019 TO 06/ 30/ 2019

904095 CROWN WORLDW DE MOVI NG AND
904096 CROWN WORLDW DE MOVI NG AND
904073 DAILY JOURNAL CORPORATI ON

PROP 39 HUGHES MOVI NG SERVI CES

P39 MONTAGUE MOVI NG SERVI CES

PONDEROSA PLAYGROUND BI D AD
TOTAL FUND

TOTAL DI STRICT

29,
49,

80,

45, 733,

12

502. 30
976. 76
620. 00
099. 06

339.91

FACI LI TY DEVELOP & PLANNI NG
FACI LI TY DEVELOP & PLANNI NG
FACI LI TY DEVELOP & PLANNI NG
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P. 0. BOARD REPORT
FUND TOTALS RECAP

J54854 POX600 L. 00. 00 07/22/19 PACGE 13
CUTOFF DATES: 06/01/2019 TO 06/ 30/ 2019

120

130

210

211

212

213

214

250

400

GENERAL FUND

ADULT EDUCATI ON

CHI LD DEVELOPMENT

CAFETERI A

BUI LDI NG

BU LDI NG G O. BOND #1

BUI LDI NG G O. BOND #2

BU LDING - G O BONDS#3

BU LDING - G O BONDS#4

CAPI TAL FACI LI TI ES

SPECI AL RESERVE- CAPI TAL

TOTAL DI STRI CT

516, 535.
7, 890.

13, 314.

3, 966.
137, 493.
3, 900.
122, 755.
40, 860, 976.
3, 986, 240.
169.

80, 099.

45, 733, 339.

33

19

10

00

67

20

20

87

06

91
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